ACTIVE CLOTHING CO LIMITED

Details of total securities issued by Active Clothing Co Limited

Distinctive numbers range Type of Date upto [Physical/
Security(F- which demat
Fully Paid, P- [securities
Partly Paid,L- [are under
Lock.in lock-in
Number of securities [From TO TO
2500 1 2500]|Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
2500 2501 5000|Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
2500 5001 7500(Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
2500 7501 10000|Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
20500 10001 30500(Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
18900 30501 49400(Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
100 49401 49500(Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
100 49501 49600(Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
100 49601 49700(Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
100 49701 49800(Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
100 49801 49900(Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
100 49901 50000(Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
2375 50001 52375(Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
5875 52376 58250(Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
12000 58251 70250(Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
5000 70251 75250(Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
10000 75251 85250(Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
250 85251 85500(Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
4800 85501 90300(Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
4800 90301 95100(Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
4800 95101 99900(Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
465 99901 100365|Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
1350 100366 101715|Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
90 101716 101805|Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in
10 101806 101815|Fully Paid & 21.03.2019 |Demat

Lock in




35000 101816 136815|Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in

37000 136816 173815|Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in

5700 173816 179515|Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in

7700 179516 187215|Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in

100 187216 187315|Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in

4542000 187316 4729315|Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in

3104000 4729316 7833315|Fully Paid & 31.03.2021 |Demat
Lock in

2524900 7833316 10358215|Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in

1050000 10358216 11408215|Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in

5400 11408216 11413615|Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in

6000 11413616 11419615|Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in

600 11419616 11420215|Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in

6000 11420216 11426215|Fully Paid & 31.03.2019 |Demat
Lock in

4086000 11426216 15512215 Demat

Fully Paid & Free from Lock

1N

15512215




